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1 33198470 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C1 BLOK 2.BODRUM 1 2+1 85,67 68,38 KD-GD MMA 10 B******* S******* E******* 3864******* 132869320 20220053600007 Genç 2.374.749 10 237.475 240 8.905

2 33198423 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C1 BLOK 2.BODRUM 2 3+1 105,15 84,60 GD MMA 10 G***** T***** 4454******* 134569428 20220053600148 Emekli 2.955.696 10 295.570 240 11.084

3 33198469 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C1 BLOK 2.BODRUM 3 2+1 85,67 68,38 GD-GB MMA 10 M***** C***** E******** 1119******* 134368699 20220053600133 Engelli 2.424.815 10 242.481 240 9.093

4 33198472 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C1 BLOK 1.BODRUM 4 2+1 85,67 68,38 KD-GD MMA 10 A**** H***** 4804******* 133699948 20220053600080 Emekli 2.558.323 10 255.832 240 9.594

5 33198424 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C1 BLOK 1.BODRUM 5 3+1 105,15 84,60 GD MMA 10 A*** E**** 2714******* 133574495 20220053600073 Diğer 3.181.012 10 318.101 240 11.929

6 33198471 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C1 BLOK 1.BODRUM 6 2+1 85,67 68,38 GD-GB MMA 10 M***** B***** Ç********** 1920******* 133403144 20220053600031 Genç 2.608.389 10 260.839 240 9.781

7 33198474 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C1 BLOK ZEMİN 7 2+1 85,67 68,38 KD-GD MMA 10 M******* A***** 2645******* 133744940 20220053600094 Genç 2.791.962 10 279.196 240 10.470

8 33198425 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C1 BLOK ZEMİN 8 3+1 105,15 84,60 GD MMA 10 V**** K***** 1091******* 134816498 20220053600161 Diğer 3.488.260 10 348.826 240 13.081

9 33198473 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C1 BLOK ZEMİN 9 2+1 85,67 68,38 GD-GB MMA 10 C****** S***** 2430******* 134271029 20220053600127 Genç 2.867.061 10 286.706 240 10.751

10 33198476 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C1 BLOK 1.KAT 10 2+1 85,67 68,38 KD-GD MMA 10 M*** A**** 3885******* 133131569 20220053600015 Genç 3.150.765 10 315.077 240 11.815

11 33198426 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C1 BLOK 1.KAT 11 3+1 105,15 84,60 GD MMA 10 A**** Y******* 2638******* 133574488 20220053600076 Engelli 3.938.891 10 393.889 240 14.771

12 33198475 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C1 BLOK 1.KAT 12 2+1 85,67 68,38 GD-GB MMA 10 F**** G**** T**** 4041******* 134232826 20220053600121 Genç 3.267.585 10 326.759 240 12.253

13 33198465 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C1 BLOK 2.KAT 13 2+1 85,67 68,38 KD-GD MMA 10 Y**** E**** K*** 2895******* 133744937 20220053600098 Genç 3.225.864 10 322.586 240 12.097

14 33198427 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C1 BLOK 2.KAT 14 3+1 105,15 84,60 GD MMA 10 M***** A***** S**** 5472******* 134650663 20220053600153 Emekli 4.031.065 10 403.107 240 15.117

15 33198464 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C1 BLOK 2.KAT 15 2+1 85,67 68,38 GD-GB MMA 10 F******* G****** 5331******* 133403136 20220053600034 Diğer 3.342.683 10 334.268 240 12.535

16 33198467 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C1 BLOK 3.KAT 16 2+1 85,67 68,38 KD-GD MMA 10 A**** D****** 2496******* 133727000 20220053600054 Diğer 3.184.142 10 318.414 240 11.941

17 33198428 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C1 BLOK 3.KAT 17 3+1 105,15 84,60 GD MMA 10 C***** K****** 2476******* 134142391 20220053600112 Diğer 3.979.857 10 397.986 240 14.924

18 33198466 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C1 BLOK 3.KAT 18 2+1 85,67 68,38 GD-GB MMA 10 H**** A***** 2527******* 132869325 20220053600010 Genç 3.300.962 10 330.096 240 12.379

19 33198429 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C2 BLOK 2.BODRUM 1 3+1 105,15 84,60 GD MMA 10 D********** K********** 3513******* 134271030 20220053600128 Emekli 2.955.696 10 295.570 240 11.084

20 33198468 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C2 BLOK 2.BODRUM 2 2+1 85,67 68,38 GD-GB MMA 10 S*** L*** 6349******* 134816494 20220053600163 Diğer 2.424.815 10 242.481 240 9.093

21 33198478 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C2 BLOK 1.BODRUM 3 2+1 85,67 68,38 KD-GD MMA 10 F***** Y**** 5778******* 133403139 20220053600039 Diğer 2.558.323 10 255.832 240 9.594

22 33198477 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C2 BLOK 1.BODRUM 5 2+1 85,67 68,38 GD-GB MMA 10 F****** A*** 2030******* 134525360 20220053600144 Diğer 2.608.389 10 260.839 240 9.781

23 33198480 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C2 BLOK ZEMİN 6 2+1 85,67 68,38 KD-GD MMA 10 H******* Y******* E******* 3862******* 132426273 20220053600001 Genç 2.791.962 10 279.196 240 10.470

24 33198431 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C2 BLOK ZEMİN 7 3+1 105,15 84,60 GD MMA 10 İ****** K***** 3311******* 134569429 20220053600149 Emekli 3.488.260 10 348.826 240 13.081

25 33198479 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C2 BLOK ZEMİN 8 2+1 85,67 68,38 GD-GB MMA 10 A**** Ç******* 2378******* 133131567 20220053600023 Emekli 2.867.061 10 286.706 240 10.751

26 33198481 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C2 BLOK 1.KAT 9 2+1 85,67 68,38 KD-GD MMA 10 B***** K***** 3302******* 134699324 20220053600158 Diğer 3.150.765 10 315.077 240 11.815

27 33198432 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C2 BLOK 1.KAT 10 3+1 105,15 84,60 GD MMA 10 B******** N****** 3516******* 133131563 20220053600020 Engelli 3.938.891 10 393.889 240 14.771

28 33198482 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C2 BLOK 1.KAT 11 2+1 85,67 68,38 GD-GB MMA 10 Z***** E******* 1472******* 133565529 20220053600064 Genç 3.267.585 10 326.759 240 12.253

29 33198483 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C2 BLOK 2.KAT 12 2+1 85,67 68,38 KD-GD MMA 10 M***** G****** 5330******* 133131568 20220053600021 Diğer 3.225.864 10 322.586 240 12.097

30 33198433 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C2 BLOK 2.KAT 13 3+1 105,15 84,60 GD MMA 10 B***** Ç***** 2514******* 134496856 20220053600142 Diğer 4.031.065 10 403.107 240 15.117

31 33198485 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C2 BLOK 3.KAT 15 2+1 85,67 68,38 KD-GD MMA 10 H******** B**** 3553******* 134496854 20220053600143 Genç 3.184.142 10 318.414 240 11.941

32 33198434 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C2 BLOK 3.KAT 16 3+1 105,15 84,60 GD MMA 10 K**** E******** 5928******* 133403148 20220053600029 Genç 3.979.857 10 397.986 240 14.924

33 33198486 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C2 BLOK 3.KAT 17 2+1 85,67 68,38 GD-GB MMA 10 Y**** C**** E**** 4792******* 134650664 20220053600155 Genç 3.300.962 10 330.096 240 12.379

34 33198488 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C3 BLOK 2.BODRUM 1 2+1 85,67 68,38 KD-GD MMA 10 B***** Y**** 4619******* 133565525 20220053600061 Emekli 2.374.749 10 237.475 240 8.905

35 33198435 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C3 BLOK 2.BODRUM 2 3+1 105,15 84,60 GD MMA 10 M**** A*** 4022******* 134271031 20220053600124 Engelli 2.955.696 10 295.570 240 11.084

36 33198487 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C3 BLOK 2.BODRUM 3 2+1 85,67 68,38 GD-GB MMA 10 A******* G****** 5328******* 133565533 20220053600059 Diğer 2.424.815 10 242.481 240 9.093

37 33198489 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C3 BLOK 1.BODRUM 4 2+1 85,67 68,38 KD-GD MMA 10 M******** Y****** 3599******* 133726989 20220053600048 Genç 2.558.323 10 255.832 240 9.594

38 33198436 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C3 BLOK 1.BODRUM 5 3+1 105,15 84,60 GD MMA 10 Y**** E**** S***** 3561******* 132869317 20220053600004 Genç 3.181.012 10 318.101 240 11.929

39 33198490 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C3 BLOK 1.BODRUM 6 2+1 85,67 68,38 GD-GB MMA 10 B******** G***** 2412******* 132869324 20220053600009 Genç 2.608.389 10 260.839 240 9.781

40 33198492 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C3 BLOK ZEMİN 7 2+1 85,67 68,38 KD-GD MMA 10 N***** N****** 3771******* 134650666 20220053600152 Genç 2.791.962 10 279.196 240 10.470
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1 33198470 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C1 BLOK 2.BODRUM 1 2+1 85,67 68,38 KD-GD MMA 10 B******* S******* E******* 3864******* 132869320 20220053600007 Genç 2.374.749 10 237.475 240 8.905

41 33198437 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C3 BLOK ZEMİN 8 3+1 105,15 84,60 GD MMA 10 D***** B***** 3616******* 133744946 20220053600088 Diğer 3.488.260 10 348.826 240 13.081

42 33198491 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C3 BLOK ZEMİN 9 2+1 85,67 68,38 GD-GB MMA 10 A********** A**** 3311******* 133744934 20220053600100 Genç 2.867.061 10 286.706 240 10.751

43 33198493 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C3 BLOK 1.KAT 10 2+1 85,67 68,38 KD-GD MMA 10 F**** K********** 4733******* 133744945 20220053600087 Diğer 3.150.765 10 315.077 240 11.815

44 33198438 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C3 BLOK 1.KAT 11 3+1 105,15 84,60 GD MMA 10 M******* K**** 1957******* 133403142 20220053600037 Genç 3.938.891 10 393.889 240 14.771

45 33198494 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C3 BLOK 1.KAT 12 2+1 85,67 68,38 GD-GB MMA 10 R***** A*** 2020******* 133403146 20220053600027 Diğer 3.267.585 10 326.759 240 12.253

46 33198496 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C3 BLOK 2.KAT 13 2+1 85,67 68,38 KD-GD MMA 10 H****** Ş******* 3978******* 133403147 20220053600028 Diğer 3.225.864 10 322.586 240 12.097

47 33198439 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C3 BLOK 2.KAT 14 3+1 105,15 84,60 GD MMA 10 H****** K********** 4732******* 133904802 20220053600106 Diğer 4.031.065 10 403.107 240 15.117

48 33198495 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C3 BLOK 2.KAT 15 2+1 85,67 68,38 GD-GB MMA 10 E**** E******* 3751******* 133131570 20220053600016 Diğer 3.342.683 10 334.268 240 12.535

49 33198498 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C3 BLOK 3.KAT 16 2+1 85,67 68,38 KD-GD MMA 10 A**** Ş******* 3977******* 133131565 20220053600025 Genç 3.184.142 10 318.414 240 11.941

50 33198440 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C3 BLOK 3.KAT 17 3+1 105,15 84,60 GD MMA 10 Y**** Y***** E***** 4958******* 133699947 20220053600082 Diğer 3.979.857 10 397.986 240 14.924

51 33198497 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C3 BLOK 3.KAT 18 2+1 85,67 68,38 GD-GB MMA 10 M******* K******* A**** 5890******* 133131562 20220053600019 Genç 3.300.962 10 330.096 240 12.379

52 33198499 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C4 BLOK 2.BODRUM 1 2+1 85,67 68,38 KD-GD MMA 10 R****** Ç******* 3062******* 132869328 20220053600014 Diğer 2.374.749 10 237.475 240 8.905

53 33198441 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C4 BLOK 2.BODRUM 2 3+1 105,15 84,60 GD MMA 10 F**** Ö** 3957******* 133822859 20220053600102 Engelli 2.955.696 10 295.570 240 11.084

54 33198500 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C4 BLOK 2.BODRUM 3 2+1 85,67 68,38 GD-GB MMA 10 R**** K**** 1979******* 134271027 20220053600125 Diğer 2.424.815 10 242.481 240 9.093

55 33198501 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C4 BLOK 1.BODRUM 4 2+1 85,67 68,38 KD-GD MMA 10 A***** M***** K***** 2393******* 134000300 20220053600108 Genç 2.558.323 10 255.832 240 9.594

56 33198442 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C4 BLOK 1.BODRUM 5 3+1 105,15 84,60 GD MMA 10 M***** Ç******* 5462******* 132869318 20220053600005 Diğer 3.181.012 10 318.101 240 11.929

57 33198502 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C4 BLOK 1.BODRUM 6 2+1 85,67 68,38 GD-GB MMA 10 Ş******* B********* 4897******* 134650661 20220053600156 Diğer 2.608.389 10 260.839 240 9.781

58 33198503 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C4 BLOK ZEMİN 7 2+1 85,67 68,38 KD-GD MMA 10 S***** A**** 4888******* 134183947 20220053600117 Diğer 2.791.962 10 279.196 240 10.470

59 33198443 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C4 BLOK ZEMİN 8 3+1 105,15 84,60 GD MMA 10 S***** E**** 3626******* 134271032 20220053600123 Diğer 3.488.260 10 348.826 240 13.081

60 33198504 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C4 BLOK ZEMİN 9 2+1 85,67 68,38 GD-GB MMA 10 R**** D** 2341******* 134183948 20220053600118 Diğer 2.867.061 10 286.706 240 10.751

61 33198505 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C4 BLOK 1.KAT 10 2+1 85,67 68,38 KD-GD MMA 10 B***** G****** 1803******* 132869327 20220053600002 Genç 3.150.765 10 315.077 240 11.815

62 33198444 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C4 BLOK 1.KAT 11 3+1 105,15 84,60 GD MMA 10 F***** A* 2407******* 133744947 20220053600089 Genç 3.938.891 10 393.889 240 14.771

63 33198506 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C4 BLOK 1.KAT 12 2+1 85,67 68,38 GD-GB MMA 10 Y**** Y****** 3596******* 133726998 20220053600050 Genç 3.267.585 10 326.759 240 12.253

64 33198508 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C4 BLOK 2.KAT 13 2+1 85,67 68,38 KD-GD MMA 10 R**** T****** 4542******* 134368696 20220053600135 Diğer 3.225.864 10 322.586 240 12.097

65 33198445 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C4 BLOK 2.KAT 14 3+1 105,15 84,60 GD MMA 10 A********* E***** 3802******* 133131571 20220053600017 Diğer 4.031.065 10 403.107 240 15.117

66 33198507 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C4 BLOK 2.KAT 15 2+1 85,67 68,38 GD-GB MMA 10 M***** Z***** A***** 1544******* 134368698 20220053600132 Diğer 3.342.683 10 334.268 240 12.535

67 33198446 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C4 BLOK 3.KAT 17 3+1 105,15 84,60 GD MMA 10 Y**** T**** 4048******* 132869323 20220053600013 Diğer 3.979.857 10 397.986 240 14.924

68 33198510 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C4 BLOK 3.KAT 18 2+1 85,67 68,38 GD-GB MMA 10 M****** Ş****** 2705******* 133565527 20220053600063 Diğer 3.300.962 10 330.096 240 12.379

69 33198511 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C5 BLOK 2.BODRUM 1 2+1 85,67 68,38 KD-GD MMA 10 Y******* K***** 1388******* 134183946 20220053600114 Diğer 2.374.749 10 237.475 240 8.905

70 33198447 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C5 BLOK 2.BODRUM 2 3+1 105,15 84,60 GD MMA 10 M***** Ç***** 5376******* 134368697 20220053600131 Engelli 2.955.696 10 295.570 240 11.084

71 33198512 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C5 BLOK 2.BODRUM 3 2+1 85,67 68,38 GD-GB MMA 10 M******* Ü******* K******** 3505******* 134569431 20220053600150 Genç 2.424.815 10 242.481 240 9.093

72 33198514 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C5 BLOK 1.BODRUM 4 2+1 85,67 68,38 KD-GD MMA 10 Ö**** F**** G********* 4650******* 134816495 20220053600162 Genç 2.558.323 10 255.832 240 9.594

73 33198448 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C5 BLOK 1.BODRUM 5 3+1 105,15 84,60 GD MMA 10 K**** S******* 2022******* 133726973 20220053600049 Diğer 3.181.012 10 318.101 240 11.929

74 33198513 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C5 BLOK 1.BODRUM 6 2+1 85,67 68,38 GD-GB MMA 10 H****** A**** 3450******* 133403137 20220053600033 Diğer 2.608.389 10 260.839 240 9.781

75 33198515 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C5 BLOK ZEMİN 7 2+1 85,67 68,38 KD-GD MMA 10 M***** Y***** Ş****** 2671******* 133131566 20220053600022 Diğer 2.791.962 10 279.196 240 10.470

76 33198449 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C5 BLOK ZEMİN 8 3+1 105,15 84,60 GD MMA 10 H***** G****** 5570******* 134000298 20220053600110 Diğer 3.488.260 10 348.826 240 13.081

77 33198516 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C5 BLOK ZEMİN 9 2+1 85,67 68,38 GD-GB MMA 10 M******* A******* Ç******* 3403******* 133726975 20220053600040 Genç 2.867.061 10 286.706 240 10.751

78 33198517 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C5 BLOK 1.KAT 10 2+1 85,67 68,38 KD-GD MMA 10 İ******** A***** 3050******* 133744938 20220053600092 Diğer 3.150.765 10 315.077 240 11.815

79 33198518 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C5 BLOK 1.KAT 12 2+1 85,67 68,38 GD-GB MMA 10 B***** A******* 3778******* 133744948 20220053600090 Genç 3.267.585 10 326.759 240 12.253

80 33198519 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C5 BLOK 2.KAT 13 2+1 85,67 68,38 KD-GD MMA 10 A*** D***** 5353******* 134183950 20220053600115 Engelli 3.225.864 10 322.586 240 12.097

81 33198451 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C5 BLOK 2.KAT 14 3+1 105,15 84,60 GD MMA 10 M******* K**** 2407******* 133574487 20220053600075 Genç 4.031.065 10 403.107 240 15.117

82 33198520 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C5 BLOK 2.KAT 15 2+1 85,67 68,38 GD-GB MMA 10 H****** S***** 3565******* 133565532 20220053600058 Emekli 3.342.683 10 334.268 240 12.535

83 33198521 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C5 BLOK 3.KAT 16 2+1 85,67 68,38 KD-GD MMA 10 N** B**AK A**** 3790******* 133403145 20220053600026 Genç 3.184.142 10 318.414 240 11.941

84 33198452 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C5 BLOK 3.KAT 17 3+1 105,15 84,60 GD MMA 10 G***** A***** 3978******* 133574492 20220053600069 Diğer 3.979.857 10 397.986 240 14.924

85 33198522 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C5 BLOK 3.KAT 18 2+1 85,67 68,38 GD-GB MMA 10 E******* G***** 2413******* 132869321 20220053600011 Genç 3.300.962 10 330.096 240 12.379

86 33198545 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C6 BLOK 2.BODRUM 1 3+1 105,15 84,60 GD MMA 10 M***** Ç********* 3196******* 133744941 20220053600095 Diğer 2.955.696 10 295.570 240 11.084

87 33198546 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C6 BLOK 2.BODRUM 2 2+1 85,67 68,38 GD-GB MMA 10 N**** N**** S**** 2810******* 133403138 20220053600038 Genç 2.424.815 10 242.481 240 9.093

88 33198523 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C6 BLOK 1.BODRUM 3 2+1 85,67 68,38 KD-GD MMA 10 Z**** Y**** A**** 1080******* 134816493 20220053600165 Diğer 2.558.323 10 255.832 240 9.594

89 33198453 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C6 BLOK 1.BODRUM 4 3+1 105,15 84,60 GD MMA 10 A**** K******** 6822******* 134368695 20220053600134 Genç 3.181.012 10 318.101 240 11.929
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1 33198470 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C1 BLOK 2.BODRUM 1 2+1 85,67 68,38 KD-GD MMA 10 B******* S******* E******* 3864******* 132869320 20220053600007 Genç 2.374.749 10 237.475 240 8.905

90 33198524 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C6 BLOK 1.BODRUM 5 2+1 85,67 68,38 GD-GB MMA 10 İ******* U**** 1207******* 133744944 20220053600086 Diğer 2.608.389 10 260.839 240 9.781

91 33198525 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C6 BLOK ZEMİN 6 2+1 85,67 68,38 KD-GD MMA 10 N***** K**** 1954******* 133403140 20220053600035 Genç 2.791.962 10 279.196 240 10.470

92 33198454 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C6 BLOK ZEMİN 7 3+1 105,15 84,60 GD MMA 10 Ö***** D*** 4400******* 134183949 20220053600116 Engelli 3.488.260 10 348.826 240 13.081

93 33198526 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C6 BLOK ZEMİN 8 2+1 85,67 68,38 GD-GB MMA 10 F**** C** 2251******* 133131561 20220053600018 Diğer 2.867.061 10 286.706 240 10.751

94 33198528 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C6 BLOK 1.KAT 9 2+1 85,67 68,38 KD-GD MMA 10 N******* Y***** 5562******* 133565523 20220053600066 Diğer 3.150.765 10 315.077 240 11.815

95 33198455 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C6 BLOK 1.KAT 10 3+1 105,15 84,60 GD MMA 10 C********** Y**** 4617******* 132869316 20220053600008 Diğer 3.938.891 10 393.889 240 14.771

96 33198527 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C6 BLOK 1.KAT 11 2+1 85,67 68,38 GD-GB MMA 10 C****** Y***** 4972******* 134650665 20220053600154 Emekli 3.267.585 10 326.759 240 12.253

97 33198529 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C6 BLOK 2.KAT 12 2+1 85,67 68,38 KD-GD MMA 10 M******* S******* S***** 5117******* 134179946 20220053600120 Genç 3.225.864 10 322.586 240 12.097

98 33198456 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C6 BLOK 2.KAT 13 3+1 105,15 84,60 GD MMA 10 M***** F***** B***** 1709******* 134816497 20220053600160 Diğer 4.031.065 10 403.107 240 15.117

99 33198530 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C6 BLOK 2.KAT 14 2+1 85,67 68,38 GD-GB MMA 10 K***** A*** 3108******* 133574494 20220053600072 Genç 3.342.683 10 334.268 240 12.535

100 33198531 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C6 BLOK 3.KAT 15 2+1 85,67 68,38 KD-GD MMA 10 M****** K**** 1990******* 133403141 20220053600036 Emekli 3.184.142 10 318.414 240 11.941

101 33198457 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C6 BLOK 3.KAT 16 3+1 105,15 84,60 GD MMA 10 Ş******* A*********** 5863******* 133699943 20220053600083 Diğer 3.979.857 10 397.986 240 14.924

102 33198532 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C6 BLOK 3.KAT 17 2+1 85,67 68,38 GD-GB MMA 10 M******* F******* K****** 5944******* 134569432 20220053600146 Genç 3.300.962 10 330.096 240 12.379

103 33198533 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C7 BLOK 2.BODRUM 1 2+1 85,67 68,38 KD-GD MMA 10 A**** S***** 2430******* 134271028 20220053600126 Genç 2.374.749 10 237.475 240 8.905

104 33198458 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C7 BLOK 2.BODRUM 2 3+1 105,15 84,60 GD MMA 10 F**** Y******* 2645******* 133726987 20220053600046 Emekli 2.955.696 10 295.570 240 11.084

105 33198534 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C7 BLOK 2.BODRUM 3 2+1 85,67 68,38 GD-GB MMA 10 S***** Y******** 1091******* 133574486 20220053600074 Diğer 2.424.815 10 242.481 240 9.093

106 33198536 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C7 BLOK 1.BODRUM 4 2+1 85,67 68,38 KD-GD MMA 10 S******* Ç******* 2378******* 133699945 20220053600079 Emekli 2.558.323 10 255.832 240 9.594

107 33198459 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C7 BLOK 1.BODRUM 5 3+1 105,15 84,60 GD MMA 10 H****** B**** 5671******* 133726996 20220053600051 Genç 3.181.012 10 318.101 240 11.929

108 33198535 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C7 BLOK 1.BODRUM 6 2+1 85,67 68,38 GD-GB MMA 10 S******* Y***** 2018******* 134414137 20220053600137 Genç 2.608.389 10 260.839 240 9.781

109 33198538 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C7 BLOK ZEMİN 7 2+1 85,67 68,38 KD-GD MMA 10 A********** A*** 2026******* 134414136 20220053600136 Diğer 2.791.962 10 279.196 240 10.470

110 33198460 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C7 BLOK ZEMİN 8 3+1 105,15 84,60 GD MMA 10 M******* E**** 1880******* 134308473 20220053600129 Genç 3.488.260 10 348.826 240 13.081

111 33198537 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C7 BLOK ZEMİN 9 2+1 85,67 68,38 GD-GB MMA 10 S****** A*********** 5864******* 133744949 20220053600091 Diğer 2.867.061 10 286.706 240 10.751

112 33198539 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C7 BLOK 1.KAT 10 2+1 85,67 68,38 KD-GD MMA 10 F***** B**** 5678******* 134000299 20220053600109 Diğer 3.150.765 10 315.077 240 11.815

113 33198540 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C7 BLOK 1.KAT 12 2+1 85,67 68,38 GD-GB MMA 10 B********* S**** 2409******* 133565530 20220053600056 Genç 3.267.585 10 326.759 240 12.253

114 33198462 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C7 BLOK 2.KAT 14 3+1 105,15 84,60 GD MMA 10 F***** Y***** 4948******* 132869326 20220053600003 Diğer 4.031.065 10 403.107 240 15.117

115 33198542 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C7 BLOK 2.KAT 15 2+1 85,67 68,38 GD-GB MMA 10 T***** A*** 2019******* 134414138 20220053600138 Genç 3.342.683 10 334.268 240 12.535

116 33198543 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C7 BLOK 3.KAT 16 2+1 85,67 68,38 KD-GD MMA 10 S***** H***** 4793******* 133726642 20220053600042 Diğer 3.184.142 10 318.414 240 11.941

117 33198463 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C7 BLOK 3.KAT 17 3+1 105,15 84,60 GD MMA 10 A***** G********* 5568******* 132869322 20220053600012 Diğer 3.979.857 10 397.986 240 14.924

118 33198544 1 1 CTİPİ BLOK C7 BLOK 3.KAT 18 2+1 85,67 68,38 GD-GB MMA 10 A********** T****** 4527******* 133726991 20220053600055 Genç 3.300.962 10 330.096 240 12.379
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